11,
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
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Irana Hoppe

Vizekonig
Jorg Neitzel

Andre Schulze-Frieling
Iris Simanowsky
Silvana Béhmecke
Klaus Volkmann
Madeline Buchholz
Petra Rode
Jorg Hoppe
Sylke Jahn
Nicole Schulze-Frieling
Anja Piel
Urs-Uwe Simanowsky
Gerhard Redeker
Rhona Simanowsky
Heike Volger
Frank Duensing
Heike Helbing
Holger Staab
Hannelore Frohme
Monika Meyer
Saskia Piel
Otto Ernst
Cord-Christian Hansen
Gundula Brugger
Heike Duensing
Michael Jahn
Detlef Rode
Georg Rieger
Dietrich Weil3
Margot Furche
Hanno Staab
Gero von Oettingen
Jurgen Schllter
Bernd Kronfeld

| Vize-Kénig/in der IG

KK KK Gesamt
131,5 666,0 797,5 T. Pokal
73,9 730,9 804.8 T. Kette
668,3 168,6 836,9 T.
161,0 9449 11059 T.
468,9 726,5 11954 T.
200,7 10450 1245,7 T.
598,8 680,5 1279,3 T.
871,6 625,0 1496,6 T.
233,9 1266,0 1499,9 T.
400,3 1154,0 1554,3 T.
1050,0 637,7 1687,7 T.
281,8 1565,0 1846,8 T.
836,2 1018,0 1854,2 T.
1406,0 479,17 1885,1 T.
924,2 1110,0 2034,2 T.
1405,0 7270 2132,0 T.
702,8 1439,0 2141,8 T.
1261,0 1014,0 2275,0 T.
1324,0 969,1 2293,1 T.
632,2 1718,0 2350,2 T.
1200,0 1220,0 2420,0 T.
1422,0 1141,0 2563,0 T.
1959,0 864,3 2823,3 T.
889,3 19950 2884,3 T.
950,3 2043,0 2993,3 T.
1891,0 1138,0 3029,0 T.
2306,0 1057,0 3363,0 T.
1909,0 1588,0 3497,0 T.
2404,0 1242,0 3646,0 T.
12450 2567,0 3812,0 T.
3366,0 766,0 4132,0 T.
799,8 3988,0 4787,8 T.
2978,0 1838,0 4816,0 T.
2304,0 3269,0 5573,0 T.
3514,0 3974,0 7488,0 T.



